
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/27/20 to 04/03/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/27/20 to 04/03/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/27/20 to 04/03/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2984.6250 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3100.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.94% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.02%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3286.5938 / $ 

688.6484
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 110.12% / 23.07%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(399.35%)

Gross Profit $ 11943.9883 Total Trades 43

Gross Loss ($ 8959.3633) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 1.684 Winning Rate 44.19%

Profit Factor 1.333 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.992 / 0.186

Avg Winning Trade 628.6310 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (373.3068) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 69.4099 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2085.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 850.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 779.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3100.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.51% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.02%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3321.5938 / $ 

702.5120
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 425.86% / 90.07%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(399.35%)

Gross Profit $ 6598.4023 Total Trades 24

Gross Loss ($ 5818.4336) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 2.268 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 1.134 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.857 / 0.089

Avg Winning Trade 824.8003 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (363.6521) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 32.4987 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2085.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 850.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 2204.6563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3100.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.41% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.02%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2360.0000 / $ 

519.7487
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 12380.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 107.05% / 23.58%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(399.35%)

Gross Profit $ 5345.5898 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 3140.9336) Winning Trades 11

Avg win/Avg loss 1.238 Winning Rate 57.89%

Profit Factor 1.702 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.220 / 0.296

Avg Winning Trade 485.9627 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (392.6167) Consecutive Losing Trades 2
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 116.0345 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1384.9980 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 590.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/30/2020 06:30 Buy 7676.2500 03/30/2020 06:37 7670.4385 (131.2305) (131.2305) 7

2 03/30/2020 06:52 Buy 7700.7500 03/30/2020 07:56 7765.7500 1284.9961 1153.7656 64

3 03/30/2020 08:06 Buy 7796.2500 03/30/2020 08:38 7802.7500 115.0000 1268.7656 32

4 03/30/2020 09:14 Sell 7792.5000 03/30/2020 09:16 7800.7969 (180.9375) 1087.8281 2

5 03/30/2020 09:36 Buy 7821.7500 03/30/2020 10:03 7825.2500 55.0000 1142.8281 27

6 03/30/2020 10:23 Buy 7829.0000 03/30/2020 10:41 7815.0596 (293.8086) 849.0195 18

7 03/30/2020 11:02 Sell 7809.5000 03/30/2020 11:23 7807.2510 29.9766 878.9961 21

8 03/30/2020 11:49 Buy 7842.7500 03/30/2020 11:57 7834.0000 (189.9961) 689.0000 8

9 03/30/2020 12:10 Buy 7853.0000 03/30/2020 12:24 7844.3823 (187.3535) 501.6465 14

10 03/30/2020 12:38 Buy 7859.7500 03/30/2020 12:52 7831.4341 (581.3242) (79.6777) 14

11 03/31/2020 06:41 Buy 7859.2500 03/31/2020 06:47 7822.0000 (759.9941) (839.6719) 6

12 03/31/2020 07:04 Buy 7856.0000 03/31/2020 07:54 7961.0000 2085.0000 1245.3281 50

13 03/31/2020 08:26 Buy 7945.2500 03/31/2020 08:48 7934.5000 (230.0000) 1015.3281 22

14 03/31/2020 09:00 Sell 7916.5000 03/31/2020 09:10 7939.5000 (475.0000) 540.3281 10

15 03/31/2020 09:18 Sell 7908.5000 03/31/2020 09:48 7867.2500 810.0000 1350.3281 30

16 03/31/2020 10:08 Sell 7833.5000 03/31/2020 10:11 7862.2500 (590.0000) 760.3281 3

17 03/31/2020 10:20 Sell 7827.7500 03/31/2020 10:32 7852.2500 (505.0000) 255.3281 12

18 03/31/2020 11:02 Buy 7877.0000 03/31/2020 11:14 7859.7500 (360.0000) (104.6719) 12

19 03/31/2020 11:35 Buy 7867.2500 03/31/2020 11:45 7861.5142 (129.7168) (234.3887) 10

20 03/31/2020 12:10 Sell 7834.2500 03/31/2020 12:34 7793.4858 800.2813 565.8926 24

21 04/01/2020 07:08 Buy 7613.0000 04/01/2020 07:55 7630.7500 339.9980 905.8906 47

22 04/01/2020 08:54 Sell 7602.2500 04/01/2020 10:03 7532.2500 1385.0000 2290.8906 69

23 04/01/2020 10:15 Sell 7509.0000 04/01/2020 10:22 7536.2500 (560.0000) 1730.8906 7

24 04/01/2020 10:31 Sell 7513.0000 04/01/2020 10:52 7530.2500 (360.0000) 1370.8906 21

25 04/01/2020 11:40 Sell 7501.2500 04/01/2020 12:45 7433.9839 1330.3223 2701.2129 65

26 04/02/2020 07:02 Buy 7484.2500 04/02/2020 07:46 7549.9204 1298.4141 3999.6270 44

27 04/02/2020 08:02 Buy 7574.0000 04/02/2020 08:11 7540.0000 (695.0020) 3304.6250 9

28 04/02/2020 08:18 Buy 7583.0000 04/02/2020 08:26 7541.2500 (850.0000) 2454.6250 8

29 04/02/2020 08:41 Buy 7577.2500 04/02/2020 09:22 7591.2500 265.0000 2719.6250 41

30 04/02/2020 09:46 Buy 7593.2500 04/02/2020 10:05 7580.7500 (265.0000) 2454.6250 19

31 04/02/2020 10:24 Sell 7535.5000 04/02/2020 10:44 7533.5000 25.0000 2479.6250 20

32 04/02/2020 11:00 Sell 7505.5000 04/02/2020 11:14 7487.7500 340.0000 2819.6250 14

33 04/02/2020 11:16 Sell 7480.7500 04/02/2020 11:26 7476.5000 70.0000 2889.6250 10

34 04/02/2020 12:03 Buy 7538.7500 04/02/2020 12:31 7537.2500 (45.0000) 2844.6250 28

35 04/02/2020 12:43 Buy 7559.7500 04/02/2020 12:59 7618.2500 1155.0000 3999.6250 16

36 04/03/2020 06:50 Buy 7623.7500 04/03/2020 06:52 7606.5000 (360.0000) 3639.6250 2

37 04/03/2020 07:07 Buy 7639.2500 04/03/2020 07:15 7613.0000 (540.0000) 3099.6250 8

38 04/03/2020 07:26 Sell 7575.2500 04/03/2020 08:00 7559.7500 295.0000 3394.6250 34

39 04/03/2020 08:12 Sell 7538.2500 04/03/2020 08:37 7537.0000 10.0000 3404.6250 25

40 04/03/2020 08:46 Sell 7504.5000 04/03/2020 09:35 7491.2500 250.0000 3654.6250 49

41 04/03/2020 09:48 Sell 7479.2500 04/03/2020 10:03 7500.7500 (445.0000) 3209.6250 15

42 04/03/2020 10:49 Sell 7457.2500 04/03/2020 11:01 7457.7500 (25.0000) 3184.6250 12

43 04/03/2020 11:33 Buy 7459.0000 04/03/2020 11:43 7449.7500 (200.0000) 2984.6250 10
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